
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Ben Smith - (770082) - Leyland Barracudas Swimming Club - 1500 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

17:04.63 614 H 01/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Co Manch Aq 1

17:11.70 601 H 25/05/18 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Manch Aq 1

17:18.64 589 H 28/04/19 2019 SENW Summer Championships Manchester Wigan BEST 1

17:19.14 588 H 05/11/17 Swim England Noth West Region Winter Champs Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

17:20.56 586 H 29/04/18 2018 SENW Summer Championships Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

17:34.19 564 H 12/01/20 Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs Manchester Wigan BEST 1

17:34.27 563 H 03/02/19 Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships 2019 Wavertree Wigan BEST 1

17:38.77 556 H 21/05/17 ASA North West Regions Summer Championships Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

17:41.33 552 H 20/01/18 Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships Wavertree Co Manch Aq 1

17:42.23 551 H 29/01/17 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

17:42.48 550 H 31/03/17 City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2017 Sunderland Co Manch Aq 1

17:44.64 547 H 23/03/18 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Co Manch Aq 1

17:46.20 545 H 01/08/19 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Wigan BEST 1

17:57.70 527 H 24/05/15 ASA 2015 North West Regional Championships Liverpool  1

18:15.56 502 H 01/03/15 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships Liverpool  1

18:21.58 494 H 10/04/15 Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet Stockport  1

18:24.54 490  08/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

18:24.54 490 H 08/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

18:26.66 487 H 14/11/14 Stockport Metro Long Course Open Meet Stockport  1

18:43.16 466 H 31/05/14 BG North West Age Group Championships Manchester  1

19:03.25 442 H 04/04/14 Stockport April Meet 2014 Stockport Co Liverpool 1

19:12.60 431 H 09/03/14 Lancashire Age Groups & Championships Manchester Co Liverpool 1

19:32.23 410 F 20/12/13 City of Manchester Aquatics Snow'pen Meet Manchester Co Liverpool 1
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17:34.19 564 H 12/01/20 Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs Manchester Wigan BEST 1

17:46.20 545 H 01/08/19 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Wigan BEST 1

17:18.64 589 H 28/04/19 2019 SENW Summer Championships Manchester Wigan BEST 1

17:34.27 563 H 03/02/19 Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships 2019 Wavertree Wigan BEST 1

17:04.63 614 H 01/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Co Manch Aq 1

17:11.70 601 H 25/05/18 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Manch Aq 1

17:20.56 586 H 29/04/18 2018 SENW Summer Championships Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

17:44.64 547 H 23/03/18 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Co Manch Aq 1

17:41.33 552 H 20/01/18 Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships Wavertree Co Manch Aq 1

17:19.14 588 H 05/11/17 Swim England Noth West Region Winter Champs Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

17:38.77 556 H 21/05/17 ASA North West Regions Summer Championships Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

17:42.48 550 H 31/03/17 City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2017 Sunderland Co Manch Aq 1

17:42.23 551 H 29/01/17 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

18:24.54 490 H 08/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

18:24.54 490  08/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

17:57.70 527 H 24/05/15 ASA 2015 North West Regional Championships Liverpool  1

18:21.58 494 H 10/04/15 Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet Stockport  1

18:15.56 502 H 01/03/15 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships Liverpool  1

18:26.66 487 H 14/11/14 Stockport Metro Long Course Open Meet Stockport  1

18:43.16 466 H 31/05/14 BG North West Age Group Championships Manchester  1

19:03.25 442 H 04/04/14 Stockport April Meet 2014 Stockport Co Liverpool 1

19:12.60 431 H 09/03/14 Lancashire Age Groups & Championships Manchester Co Liverpool 1

19:32.23 410 F 20/12/13 City of Manchester Aquatics Snow'pen Meet Manchester Co Liverpool 1
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